PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, UJJAIN

PTA LIST

S. No.	MEMBER'S NAME	M / F	Designation
1	Mr. Sanjeev Bhawsar-(Principal)	М	Chairperson
2	Ms. Neeraj Sharma	F	Secretary
3	Mr. Kunal Sule	М	Vice Chairman
4	Ms. Namita Neema	F	Dy Secretary
5	Ms. Poonam Jain	F	PTA Member-Parent
6	Ms Anjali Malviya	F	PTA Member-Teacher
7	Ms Preeti Gautam	М	PTA Member-Parent
8	Ms Vijeyta Jinwal	F	PTA Member-Parent
9	Ms Parul Saxena	F	PTA Member-Teacher
10	Ms. Radhika Trivedi	F	PTA Member -Parent
11	Ms. Sarabjeet Kaur	F	PTA Member-Teacher
12	Ms Toshi Nigam	F	PTA Member-Teacher
13	Ms.Anita Dangra	M	PTA Member -Parent
14	Ms Ruchi Mishra	F	PTA Member -Parent
15	Ms. Kulpreet Shukla	F	PTA Member-Teacher
16	Mr Aakib Ansari	М	PTA Member-Teacher
17	Mr Virendra Jhala	М	PTA Member -Parent
18	Mr. Suresh Verma	М	PTA Member -Parent
19	Ms. Koshalaya Solanki	F	PTA Member-Teacher
20	Mr. Sanjay Verma	М	PTA Member -Parent
21	Ms. Yaminee Tailor	F	PTA Member-Teacher
22	Mr. Jitendra S. Jadav	М	PTA Member -Parent
23	Mr. Vivek Jain	М	PTA Member-Teacher
24	Ms. Richa Gupta	F	PTA Member -Parent
25	Ms. Anshuma Jain	F	PTA Member-Teacher
26	Dr. Varsha Upadhyay	F	PTA Member -Parent
27	Ms. Pooja Joshi	F	PTA Member-Teacher
28	Ms. Rekha Vadekha	·F	PTA Member -Parent
29	Dr. Saroj Shukla	F	PTA Member-Teacher

Pf PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL Matana Kalana, Dewas Road, Ujjain (M.P.) CBSE Affiliation No. 1030765

PODAR INTERMATIONAL SCHOOL Matana Kalan, Dewas Road, Ujjain (M.P.)